DaKyNbTET SKOHOMUKM U MeHeKMEHTa

PACNUNCAHMUE

YTBEPXOAI
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W.B. MaKkypuH
2016r.
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18:30-20:00

YcaHos U.T. ¥Ynp. Foc. U MyHULMN. XO3-BOM

YN

415/1

20:10-21:40
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01.10.2016

cy66ota
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Bypaakosa I'.U. Per. ynp-e v TeppUTOp. NaHMpOBaHHe

Y

402/1
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Y
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B.B. /lutosyeHko
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